

TOWN OF CORTE MADERA
2020 ACCESSIBILITY IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
 Project No. 20-001
 Date: 4/16/2020
BID SUMMARY - Bid Schedule

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Ghilotti Bros., Inc.		Ghilotti Construction		Team Ghilotti		Maggiora Ghilotti		Coastside Concrete		Kerex Engineers Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Signs & Traffic Control (incl.Pedestrian Access Plan)	1	LS	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$71,312.17	\$71,312.17	\$8,139.00	\$8,139.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	Demolition & Removal	1	LS	\$121,601.00	\$121,601.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$73,101.00	\$73,101.00	\$107,000.00	\$107,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
3	Crack Seal	14150	LF	\$4.70	\$66,505.00	\$2.00	\$28,300.00	\$5.40	\$76,410.00	\$4.70	\$66,505.00	\$1.00	\$14,150.00	\$1.50	\$21,225.00
4	Remove & Replace, Sidewalk & Curb Ramp	8342	SF	\$30.00	\$250,260.00	\$41.00	\$342,022.00	\$49.50	\$412,929.00	\$28.00	\$233,576.00	\$22.00	\$183,524.00	\$30.00	\$250,260.00
5	Remove & Replace Curb & Gutter	2223	LF	\$103.00	\$228,969.00	\$91.00	\$202,293.00	\$122.00	\$271,206.00	\$60.00	\$133,380.00	\$55.00	\$122,265.00	\$50.00	\$111,150.00
6	15" HDPE Culvert	45	LF	\$490.00	\$22,050.00	\$435.00	\$19,575.00	\$377.00	\$16,965.00	\$315.00	\$14,175.00	\$250.00	\$11,250.00	\$750.00	\$33,750.00
7	HMA Curb Ramp Conform (2" thick)	5824	SF	\$11.00	\$64,064.00	\$3.50	\$20,384.00	\$12.65	\$73,673.60	\$9.00	\$52,416.00	\$5.00	\$29,120.00	\$7.00	\$40,768.00
8	HMA Digout (2" thick)	24000	SF	\$2.80	\$67,200.00	\$3.00	\$72,000.00	\$2.45	\$58,800.00	\$3.55	\$85,200.00	\$5.00	\$120,000.00	\$3.00	\$72,000.00
9	HMA Digout (3" thick)	9720	SF	\$7.15	\$69,498.00	\$6.50	\$63,180.00	\$14.00	\$136,080.00	\$11.20	\$108,864.00	\$7.00	\$68,040.00	\$7.00	\$68,040.00
10	HMA Digout (5" thick)	10916	SF	\$8.25	\$90,057.00	\$10.50	\$114,618.00	\$9.50	\$103,702.00	\$12.00	\$130,992.00	\$10.00	\$109,160.00	\$10.00	\$109,160.00
11	Rectangular Rapid Flash Beacon	8	EA	\$6,075.00	\$48,600.00	\$6,820.00	\$54,560.00	\$7,300.00	\$58,400.00	\$7,800.00	\$62,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$84,000.00
12	Remove Trees	1	EA	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,427.00	\$6,427.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
13	Catch Basin, Type "C"	1	EA	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$6,213.00	\$6,213.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
14	New Catch Basin Frame & Grate	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
15	Turning Structure	1	EA	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
16	Road Sign	3	EA	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$482.00	\$1,446.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
17	Traffic Striping & Pavement Markers	1	LS	\$16,800.00	\$16,800.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$20,977.00	\$20,977.00	\$16,700.00	\$16,700.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
				\$1,177,754		\$1,124,332		\$1,397,142		\$1,047,047		\$789,509		\$946,853	